EN » ROOF SYSTEMS SCHLETTER

FIXZ PRO

PRODUCT SHEET Pro

Suitable for pitched roofs, flat roofs, and barrel roofs

Ideal for a variety of roof surfaces like

corrugated or trapezoidal sheet metal
STRUT MODULE SUPPORT
EXTENSION
Tilt modules in 90 mm increments

... COMPATIBLE WITH OTHER
FIXTURES E.G., FIX T-K

INTERNAL SQUARE HEAD RAPIDCONNECT 90 RAPID CROSS
CONNECTOR PRO | M10 BOLT CONNECTOR 90 PRO
SINGLEFIX PRO KLICKTOP PRO UNIVERSAL RAPID PRO
ADAPTER L-BRACKET

THE VERSATILE AND COST-EFFECTIVE RAIL

Flush mounted installations on low-pitch trapezoidal In these cases FixZ Pro offers flexibility, with a universal
roofs may be less than ideal for self-cleaning and and cost-effective solution that optimises load transfer
maximum yield. At the same time using conventional to the roof while providing optional tilt angles as desired.

struts may not be possible or uneconomical due to
higher loads.
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SCHLETTER

P FIXZ PRO

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Scope of application Varied roof surfaces:
+ Trapezoidal sheet metal using SingleFix Pro
+ Corrugated fibre cement, trapezoidal sheet metal, and slate shingles using KlickTop Pro
« Bitumen roofing using Fix T-K Pro

+ Sheet metal seam roof using sheet metal seam clamps and Rapid Cross Connector 90 Pro
or RapidConnect 90

... and many other applications

Material Aluminum
Planning aid Configuration and design report via the Schletter Configurator
Design Structural calculation based on the recognized rules of technology.

Structural verification of the mounting system is based on the relevant Eurocodes

in conjunction with general building inspectorate approvals. The load assumptions comply
with DIN EN 1991-1 and the regulations of the national annex. Verification of roofing and
building is not included. Notes in the verification must be observed.

Connection + Upper channel: FixGrid Pro single-click connection

» Lower channel: M10

Warranty 25 years in accordance with our Guarantee Terms and Conditions

Supplementary documents FixZ Pro Installation Instructions
Product Catalogue - Rails
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P FIXZ PRO

ITEM OVERVIEW

120034-00450

120034-03550

120034-05900

450 mm PU: 50
3550 mm

5900 mm

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS (to be ordered separately)

129200-000

165005-003

165005-004

113009-003

943410-025

119001-020

129063-002

119033-001
129063-010

119033-002
129063-010

129063-020

119014-212

119026-122

-

Pro Internal Connector

Pro Strut Extension

Pro Module Support

SingleFix Pro

Bolt M10x25 square A2 GMB

KlickTop Pro - Hanger bolt attachment
RapidConnect 90

Universal Adapter Uno M10/M12 with:
Rapid Cross Connector Pro

Universal Adapter Uno M8 with:
Rapid Cross Connector Pro

Rapid Cross Connector 90 Pro
Fix T-K Pro

RapidPro L-Bracket

60 mm

T

-—

N

30 mm_|

NOTE

The FixZ Pro Rails are also
compatible with all
Schletter roof hooks.
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